2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Rate

Base Year

1,459

1,459

1,688

1,688

1,590

1,590

1,574

1,574

1,619

1,619

1,680

1,680

1,673

1,673

1,635

1,635

One Year
Later

1,192

267
81.7%

1,387

301
82.2%

1,280

310
80.5%

1,228

346
78.0%

1,261

358
77.9%

1,314

366
78.2%

1,298

375
77.6%

Two Years
Later

1,002

457
68.7%

1,172
1
515
69.4%
0.1%

1,051

539
66.1%

982

592
62.4%

1,043

576
64.4%

1,106
1
573
65.8%
0.1%

Three Years

Later

924
12
523
63.3%
0.8%

1,030
15
643
61.0%
0.9%

922
11
657
58.0%
0.7%

860
14
700
54.6%
0.9%

943
20
656
58.2%
1.2%

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING FTIC FRESHMEN
FEMALE STUDENTS FTIC COHORT

Four Years

Later

653

223

583
44.8%
15.3%

716

271

701
42.4%
16.1%

644
247
699

40.5%

15.5%

596

221

757
37.9%
14.0%

Five Years

Later

290

538

631
19.9%
36.9%

288

650

750
17.1%
38.5%

285

572

733
17.9%
36.0%

Six Years
Later

131
702
626
9.0%
48.1%

114
822
752
6.8%
48.7%

Seven Years
Later

66
765
628

4.5%
52.4%



2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled

Annual Retention Rate

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Base Year

1,359

1,359

1,503

1,503

1,550

1,550

1,509

1,509

1,409

1,409

1,528

1,528

1,543

1,543

1,583

1,583

One Year
Later

1,021

338
75.1%

1,134

369
75.4%

1,195

355
77.1%

1,166

343
77.3%

1,086

323
77.1%

1,168

360
76.4%

1,101

352
77.2%

Two Years
Later

842

517
62.0%

956

547
63.6%

946

603
61.0%
0.1%

925

584
61.3%

915

494
64.9%

946

581
61.9%
0.1%

Three Years

Later

754
9
596
55.5%
0.7%

819
4
680
54.5%
0.3%

840
9
701
54.2%
0.6%

818
8
683
54.2%
0.5%

829
5
575
58.8%
0.4%

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUATION
FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING FTIC FRESHMEN
MALE STUDENTS FTIC COHORT

Four Years

Later

592
115
652
43.6%
8.5%

650
130
723
43.2%
8.6%

656
138
756
42.3%
8.9%

599

163

747
39.7%
10.8%

Five Years

Later

316

340

703
23.3%
25.0%

347

383

773
23.1%
25.5%

303

433

814
19.5%
27.9%

Six Years
Later

151

490

718
11.1%
36.1%

188

539

776
12.5%
35.9%

Seven Years
Later

76
560
723

5.6%
41.2%
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