## UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON RETENTION AND GRADUATION FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING FTIC FRESHMEN FEMALE STUDENTS FTIC COHORT

		Base Year	One Year Later	Two Years Later	Three Years Later	Four Years Later	Five Years Later	Six Years Later	Seven Years Later
2000	Enrolled	1,459	1,192	1,002	924	653	290	131	66
	Cumulative Graduation	,			12	223	538	702	765
	Not Enrolled		267	457	523	583	631	626	628
	Annual Retention Rate	1,459	81.7%	68.7%	63.3%	44.8%	19.9%	9.0%	4.5%
	Cumulative Graduation Rate	,			0.8%	15.3%	36.9%	48.1%	52.4%
2001	Enrolled	1,688	1,387	1,172	1,030	716	288	114	
	Cumulative Graduation			1	15	271	650	822	
	Not Enrolled		301	515	643	701	750	752	
	Annual Retention Rate	1,688	82.2%	69.4%	61.0%	42.4%	17.1%	6.8%	
	Cumulative Graduation Rate			0.1%	0.9%	16.1%	38.5%	48.7%	
002	Enrolled	1,590	1,280	1,051	922	644	285		
	Cumulative Graduation				11	247	572		
	Not Enrolled		310	539	657	699	733		
	Annual Retention Rate	1,590	80.5%	66.1%	58.0%	40.5%	17.9%		
	Cumulative Graduation Rate				0.7%	15.5%	36.0%		
003	Enrolled	1,574	1,228	982	860	596			
	Cumulative Graduation				14	221			
	Not Enrolled		346	592	700	757			
	Annual Retention Rate	1,574	78.0%	62.4%	54.6%	37.9%			
	Cumulative Graduation Rate				0.9%	14.0%			
2004	Enrolled	1,619	1,261	1,043	943				
	Cumulative Graduation				20				
	Not Enrolled		358	576	656				
	Annual Retention Rate	1,619	77.9%	64.4%	58.2%				
	Cumulative Graduation Rate				1.2%				
005	Enrolled	1,680	1,314	1,106					
	Cumulative Graduation			1					
	Not Enrolled		366	573					
	Annual Retention Rate	1,680	78.2%	65.8%					
	Cumulative Graduation Rate			0.1%					
2006	Enrolled	1,673	1,298						
	Cumulative Graduation								
	Not Enrolled		375						
	Annual Retention Rate	1,673	77.6%						
	Cumulative Graduation Rate								
2007	Enrolled	1,635							
	Cumulative Graduation								
	Not Enrolled								
	Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	1,635							

## UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON RETENTION AND GRADUATION FULL-TIME DEGREE-SEEKING FTIC FRESHMEN MALE STUDENTS FTIC COHORT

		Base Year	One Year Later	Two Years Later	Three Years Later	Four Years Later	Five Years Later	Six Years Later	Seven Years Later
2000	Enrolled	1,359	1,021	842	754	592	316	151	76
	Cumulative Graduation				9	115	340	490	560
	Not Enrolled		338	517	596	652	703	718	723
	Annual Retention Rate	1,359	75.1%	62.0%	55.5%	43.6%	23.3%	11.1%	5.6%
	Cumulative Graduation Rate				0.7%	8.5%	25.0%	36.1%	41.2%
2001	Enrolled	1,503	1,134	956	819	650	347	188	
	Cumulative Graduation				4	130	383	539	
	Not Enrolled		369	547	680	723	773	776	
	Annual Retention Rate	1,503	75.4%	63.6%	54.5%	43.2%	23.1%	12.5%	
	Cumulative Graduation Rate				0.3%	8.6%	25.5%	35.9%	
2002	Enrolled	1,550	1,195	946	840	656	303		
	Cumulative Graduation			1	9	138	433		
	Not Enrolled		355	603	701	756	814		
	Annual Retention Rate	1,550	77.1%	61.0%	54.2%	42.3%	19.5%		
	Cumulative Graduation Rate			0.1%	0.6%	8.9%	27.9%		
2003	Enrolled	1,509	1,166	925	818	599			
	Cumulative Graduation				8	163			
	Not Enrolled		343	584	683	747			
	Annual Retention Rate	1,509	77.3%	61.3%	54.2%	39.7%			
	Cumulative Graduation Rate				0.5%	10.8%			
004	Enrolled	1,409	1,086	915	829				
	Cumulative Graduation				5				
	Not Enrolled		323	494	575				
	Annual Retention Rate	1,409	77.1%	64.9%	58.8%				
	Cumulative Graduation Rate				0.4%				
2005	Enrolled	1,528	1,168	946					
	Cumulative Graduation			1					
	Not Enrolled		360	581					
	Annual Retention Rate	1,528	76.4%	61.9%					
	Cumulative Graduation Rate			0.1%					
2006	Enrolled	1,543	1,191						
	Cumulative Graduation		050						
	Not Enrolled		352						
	Annual Retention Rate	1,543	77.2%						
	Cumulative Graduation Rate								
2007	Enrolled	1,583							
	Cumulative Graduation								
	Not Enrolled								
	Annual Retention Rate	1,583							
	Cumulative Graduation Rate								